
COCKERMOUTH SCHOOL ACADEMY TRUST BOARD : 2023/24 15.01.2024
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Joined ATB Term Ends

CO-OPTED TRUSTEES

]1] Ms Stephanie Atkinson atkinsons@cockermouthschool.org  01.02.24 30/01/2028

[2] Mr Bob Crozier crozierb@cockermouthschool.org Ch ✓ 17.11.08 16.11.24

[3] Mrs Sue Moses mosess@cockermouthschool.org ✓ ✓ 01.09.00 31.08.24

[4] Mr Alan Rankin (Chair) rankina@cockermouthschool.org ✓ Ch 09.12.15 08.12.27

[5] Mr Tom Roberts robertsto@cockermouthschool.org ✓ ✓ 22.03.22 21.03.26

[6] Mr Andrew Ward warda@cockermouthschool.org ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 29.10.18 28.10.26

[7] Mr Richard Watson watsonr@cockermouthschool.org Ch ✓ 01.09.21 31.08.25

PARENT TRUSTEES

[8] Mr Craig Graham grahamc@cockermouthschool.org  01.12.23 30.11.27

[9] Mr Alistair Lord lorda@cockermouthschool.org  01.01.2024 01.01.28

[10] Mrs Rachel Tate tater@cockermouthschool.org ✓ 01.09.21 31.08.25

EX OFFICIO TRUSTEE

[11] Mr Richard King (Headteacher) kingr@cockermouthschool.org ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

GOVERNANCE PROFESSIONAL

Schools Choice c/o clerk@cockermouthschool.org

Clerk to Trustees clerk@cockermouthschool.org

MEMBERS OF THE ACADEMY BOARD

[12] Mr Ivan Baldwin baldwini@cockermouthschool.org 02.07.19

[13] Mr Andrew Graham grahama@cockermouthschool.org 12.12.17

[14] Mr Alex Grainger graingera@cockermouthschool.org  12.12.23

[15] Ms Gill Marsden marsdeng@cockermouthschool.org 23.04.22

[16] Mr Les Studholme studholmel@cockermouthschool.org 08.01.18

LEAVERS 2022/23

Name Date of resignation Term Ended

Mrs Helen Connolly 15.12.2023

Academy conversion on 24.09.15
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